Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ALUMINUM PHOTOLUMINESCENT RM
Distributed by BeLuce
INDOORVANDAL

NOTE: Arrow is only available in 7231 models
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19000044 7230-L-2-SAF-B SINGE FACE RM L (MAN FACES LEFT) SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (0)
19000966 7230-R-2-SAF-B SINGE FACE RM R (MAN FACES RIGHT) SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (0)
19001401 7230-2-SAF-2-B DOUBLE FACE RM (NO INDICATORS) SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (00)
19001038 7231-L-A-2-SAF-B SINGLE FACE RM INDICATOR LEFT, SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (L)
19001037 7231-R-A-2-SAF-B SINGLE FACE RM INDICATOR RIGHT, SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (R)
19001124 7231-A-2-SAF-2-B DOUBLE FACE RM WITH INDICATORS, SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (L/R)
19000708 7230-L-SAF-B SINGE FACE RM L (MAN FACES LEFT) SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (0)
19000816 7230-R-SAF-B SINGE FACE RM R (MAN FACES RIGHT) SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (0)
19000912 7230-SAF-2-B DOUBLE FACE RM (NO INDICATORS) SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (00)
19000045 7231-L-A-SAF-B SINGLE FACE RM INDICATOR LEFT, SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (L)
19000844 7231-R-A-SAF-B SINGLE FACE RM INDICATOR RIGHT, SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (R)
19000794 7231-A-SAF-2-B DOUBLE FACE RM WITH INDICATORS, SILVER FRAME C/W BRACKET (L/R)
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY

NOTE: Arrow is only available in 7231 models
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19000989 7230-L-2-ACR-B SINGE FACE RM L (MAN FACES LEFT) ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (0)
19001231 7230-R-2-ACR-B SINGE FACE RM R (MAN FACES RIGHT) ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (0)
19001162 7230-2-ACR-2-B DOUBLE FACE RM (NO INDICATORS) ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (00)
19001121 7231-L-A-2-ACR-B SINGLE FACE RM INDICATOR LEFT, ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (L)
19000046 7231-R-A-2-ACR-B SINGLE FACE RM INDICATOR RIGHT, ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (R)
19000047 7231-A-2-ACR-2-B DOUBLE FACE RM WITH INDICATORS, ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (L/R)
19000048 7230-L-ACR-B SINGE FACE RM L (MAN FACES LEFT) ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (0)
19000049 7230-R-ACR-B SINGE FACE RM R (MAN FACES RIGHT) ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (0)
19000050 7230-ACR-2-B DOUBLE FACE RM (NO INDICATORS) ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (00)
19001079 7231-L-A-ACR-B SINGLE FACE RM INDICATOR LEFT, ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (L)
19000051 7231-R-A-ACR-B SINGLE FACE RM INDICATOR RIGHT, ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (R)
19000052 7231-A-ACR-2-B DOUBLE FACE RM WITH INDICATORS, ACRYLIC FRAME C/W BRACKET (L/R)
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY